DHI-ARC5408B-W/ARC5408B-CW
Features
· 8 on-board zones, 1 alarm out (expandable to 8)
· 32 wireless zones, bi-directional communication,
transimission range up to 700m open space
· 8 wirless keypads
· 16 wireless key fobs (remote control)

© 2016 Dahua  . All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Controller DHI-ARC5408B-W Network Video Alarm Controller
Controller DHI-ARC5408B-CW Network Video Alarm Controller with 3G
(WCMDA)
Detector DHI-ARDxxxx-W All Dahua Wireless Detectors, Max. 32pcs
Keypad DHI-ARK20C-MW Wireless Alarm Keypad, Max. 8pcs
Remote
Control DHI-ARA20/22-W Remote Control, Max. 16pcs
Siren DHI-ARA10-W Wireless Siren, Max. 4pcs